テクニカル・データ
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
製品概要: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
仕様: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology
Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
モデル
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Fluke. 動き続ける世界を支える
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA 98206 U.S.A./div>
お問い合わせ先:
フルーク
特約店営業部
TEL : 03-6714-3114
©2025 Fluke
Corporation.
仕様は、予告なく変更され
る場合があります。
04/2025
世界で最も信頼されている
ツール
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well